60
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment
Walk In Cool Room & Freezer Room
Stainless Steel
Products
Work Bench Series
Cutting Board Bench
Shelving Series
Sink Bench Series
Storage Cabinet Series
Mobile Bench & Overshelf
Trolley , Range Hood & Oil Filter Box
*Custom-made size and model acceptable
Let Your Restaurant Start Easier!
1. Panels Introduction
2.Choice of the surface finished
3. Cold Room Door
C. Panels Installation.
100% polyurethane insulation sandwich  panels with rubber margin system , easy to assemble;
Being foamed in place with high pressure;
Standard dimensions are available, the maximum Length of panels is 12 meters;
Non-standard sizes are also available upon request with prices varying.
Every panels consists of tongue and groove construction and can be tightened by a
number of exocentric fasteners, which may be unscrewed easily with a hexagonal key
 A Convex Hinged Door B Hinged Door
C Sliding Door
B.Panels Thickness
Panel Thickness ( mm)
50
75
100
150
200
Operating Temp
   5 ℃ or above
  -5 ℃ or above
-25 ℃ or above
-45 ℃ or above
-55 ℃ or above
A. Material
A. Stucco Embossed Aluminium
B. Stainless Steel
C. Painted Galvanized Mild Steel
D. PVC Steel
E. Standard floor panels : 1.0mm galvanized mild steel
62 63
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Work Bench Series Work Bench Series
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SS09-6-600 600×600×850mm
SS09-6-900 900×600×850mm
SS09-6-1200 1200×600×850mm
SS09-6-1500 1500×600×850mm
SS09-6-1800 1800×600×850mm
SS09-6-2100 2100×600×850mm
SS09-6-2400 2400×600×850mm
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)(mm)
SS11-6-600 600×600×850+100
SS11-6-900 900×600×850+100
SS11-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS11-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS11-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS11-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS11-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)(mm)
SS12-6-600 600×600×850+100
SS12-6-900 900×600×850+100
SS12-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS12-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS12-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS12-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS12-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SS09-7-600 600×700×850mm
SS09-7-900 900×700×850mm
SS09-7-1200 1200×700×850mm
SS09-7-1500 1500×700×850mm
SS09-7-1800 1800×700×850mm
SS09-7-2100 2100×700×850mm
SS09-7-2400 2400×700×850mm
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)(mm)
SS11-7-600 600×700×850+100
SS11-7-900 900×700×850+100
SS11-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS11-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS11-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS11-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS11-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)(mm)
SS12-7-600 600×700×850+100
SS12-7-900 900×700×850+100
SS12-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS12-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS12-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS12-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS12-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SS09-8-600 600×800×850mm
SS09-8-900 900×800×850mm
SS09-8-1200 1200×800×850mm
SS09-8-1500 1500×800×850mm
SS09-8-1800 1800×800×850mm
SS09-8-2100 2100×800×850mm
SS09-8-2400 2400×800×850mm
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)(mm)
SS11-8-600 600×800×850+100
SS11-8-900 900×800×850+100
SS11-8-1200 1200×800×850+100
SS11-8-1500 1500×800×850+100
SS11-8-1800 1800×800×850+100
SS11-8-2100 2100×800×850+100
SS11-8-2400 2400×800×850+100
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)(mm)
SS12-8-600 600×800×850+100
SS12-8-900 900×800×850+100
SS12-8-1200 1200×800×850+100
SS12-8-1500 1500×800×850+100
SS12-8-1800 1800×800×850+100
SS12-8-2100 2100×800×850+100
SS12-8-2400 2400×800×850+100
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SS10-8-600 600×800×850mm
SS10-8-900 900×800×850mm
SS10-8-1200 1200×800×850mm
SS10-8-1500 1500×800×850mm
SS10-8-1800 1800×800×850mm
SS10-8-2100 2100×800×850mm
SS10-8-2400 2400×800×850mm
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SS10-7-600 600×700×850mm
SS10-7-900 900×700×850mm
SS10-7-1200 1200×700×850mm
SS10-7-1500 1500×700×850mm
SS10-7-1800 1800×700×850mm
SS10-7-2100 2100×700×850mm
SS10-7-2400 2400×700×850mm
Model Dimensions
(LxWxH)
SS10-6-600 600×600×850mm
SS10-6-900 900×600×850mm
SS10-6-1200 1200×600×850mm
SS10-6-1500 1500×600×850mm
SS10-6-1800 1800×600×850mm
SS10-6-2100 2100×600×850mm
SS10-6-2400 2400×600×850mm
Work Bench With Under Shelf
600mm width 600mm width
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width 700mm width
700mm width
700mm width
800mm width 800mm width
800mm width
800mm width
Brief Description
Work Bench With Under Shelf (Square Leg)
▪ Easy to assemble;
▪ Noise dampening wood inside;
▪ All materials ASIS stainless steel;
▪ All benches come in knock down
  packaging for the convenience of
  transportation and storage;
▪ Custom-made size acceptable
Work Bench With Splashback
Work Bench With Splashback(Square Leg)
Easy to assemble;
▪ Noise dampening wood inside;
▪ All materials ASIS stainless steel;
▪ All benches come in knock down
packaging for the convenience of
transportation and storage;
▪ Custom-made size acceptable
64 65
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Mobile Work Bench With  Under Shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS15-6-900 900×600×850
SS15-6-1200 1200×600×850
SS15-6-1500 1500×600×850
SS15-6-1800 1800×600×850
600mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS15-7-900 900×700×850
SS15-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS15-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS15-7-1800 1800×700×850
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS13-6-900 900×600×850
SS13-6-1200 1200×600×850
SS13-6-1500 1500×600×850
SS13-6-1800 1800×600×850
SS13-6-2100 2100×600×850
SS13-6-2400 2400×600×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS13-7-900 900×700×850
SS13-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS13-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS13-7-1800 1800×700×850
SS13-7-2100 2100×700×850
SS13-7-2400 2400×700×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS13-8-900 900×800×850
SS13-8-1200 1200×800×850
SS13-8-1500 1500×800×850
SS13-8-1800 1800×800×850
SS13-8-2100 2100×800×850
SS13-8-2400 2400×800×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS14-8-900 900×800×850
SS14-8-1200 1200×800×850
SS14-8-1500 1500×800×850
SS14-8-1800 1800×800×850
SS14-8-2100 2100×800×850
SS14-8-2400 2400×800×850
Work Bench With 2 Under Shelf
Mobile Work Bench With 2 Under Shelves
600mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS14-6-900 900×600×850
SS14-6-1200 1200×600×850
SS14-6-1500 1500×600×850
SS14-6-1800 1800×600×850
SS14-6-2100 2100×600×850
SS14-6-2400 2400×600×850
600mm width
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS14-7-900 900×700×850
SS14-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS14-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS14-7-1800 1800×700×850
SS14-7-2100 2100×700×850
SS14-7-2400 2400×700×850
700mm width
800mm width
800mm width
Work Bench Series Work Bench Series
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS16-6-900 900×600×850
SS16-6-1200 1200×600×850
SS16-6-1500 1500×600×850
SS16-6-1800 1800×600×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS16-7-900 900×700×850
SS16-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS16-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS16-7-1800 1800×700×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS17-6-900 900×600×850
SS17-6-1200 1200×600×850
SS17-6-1500 1500×600×850
SS17-6-1800 1800×600×850
SS17-6-2100 2100×600×850
SS17-6-2400 2400×600×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS17-7-900 900×700×850
SS17-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS17-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS17-7-1800 1800×700×850
SS17-7-2100 2100×700×850
SS17-7-2400 2400×700×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm))
SS17-8-900 900×800×850
SS17-8-1200 1200×800×850
SS17-8-1500 1500×800×850
SS17-8-1800 1800×800×850
SS17-8-2100 2100×800×850
SS17-8-2400 2400×800×850
Work Bench With  Under Shelf
Work Bench With  Under Shelf
(Square Leg)
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width
700mm width
800mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS25-6-900 900/900×600×850+100
SS25-7-900 900/900×700×850+100
SS25-8-900 900/900×800×850+100
Corner Work Bench with Splashback & Under Shelf
600/700/800mm width
66 67
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS18-6-900 900×600×850+660
SS18-6-1200 1200×600×850+660
SS18-6-1500 1500×600×850+660
SS18-6-1800 1800×600×850+660
SS18-6-2100 2100×600×850+660
SS18-6-2400 2400×600×850+660
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS18-7-900 900×700×850+660
SS18-7-1200 1200×700×850+660
SS18-7-1500 1500×700×850+660
SS18-7-1800 1800×700×850+660
SS18-7-2100 2100×700×850+660
SS18-7-2400 2400×700×850+660
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS18-8-900 900×800×850+660
SS18-8-1200 1200×800×850+660
SS18-8-1500 1500×800×850+660
SS18-8-1800 1800×800×850+660
SS18-8-2100 2100×800×850+660
SS18-8-2400 2400×800×850+660
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS19-6-900 900×600×850+550
SS19-6-1200 1200×600×850+550
SS19-6-1500 1500×600×850+550
SS19-6-1800 1800×600×850+550
SS19-6-2100 2100×600×850+550
SS19-6-2400 2400×600×850+550
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS19-7-900 900×700×850+550
SS19-7-1200 1200×700×850+550
SS19-7-1500 1500×700×850+550
SS19-7-1800 1800×700×850+550
SS19-7-2100 2100×700×850+550
SS19-7-2400 2400×700×850+550
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS19-8-900 900×800×850+550
SS19-8-1200 1200×800×850+550
SS19-8-1500 1500×800×850+550
SS19-8-1800 1800×800×850+550
SS19-8-2100 2100×800×850+550
SS19-8-2400 2400×800×850+550
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS18B-1200 1200×850×2100
SS18B-1500 1500×950×2100
SS18B-1800 1800×1050×2100
Work Bench With  Double
Overshelf
Salamander Bench
Work Bench With Overshelves
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width
700mm width
800mm width
800mm width
Work Bench Series Work Bench Series
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS20-6-600 600×600×850
SS20-6-900 900×600×850
SS20-6-1200 1200×600×850
SS20-6-1500 1500×600×850
SS20-6-1800 1800×600×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS20-7-600 600×700×850
SS20-7-900 900×700×850
SS20-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS20-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS20-7-1800 1800×700×850
SS20-8-600 600×800×850
SS20-8-900 900×800×850
SS20-8-1200 1200×800×850
SS20-8-1500 1500×800×850
SS20-8-1800 1800×800×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS21-6-600 600×600×850+100
SS21-6-900 900×600×850+100
SS21-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS21-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS21-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS21-7-600 600×700×850+100
SS21-7-900 900×700×850+100
SS21-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS21-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS21-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS21-8-600 600×800×850+100
SS21-8-900 900×800×850+100
SS21-8-1200 1200×800×850+100
SS21-8-1500 1500×800×850+100
SS21-8-1800 1800×800×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS22-6-2100 2100×600×850
SS22-6-2400 2400×600×850
SS22-6-2700 2700×600×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS22-7-2100 2100×700×850
SS22-7-2400 2400×700×850
SS22-7-2700 2700×700×850
SS22-8-2100 2100×800×850
SS22-8-2400 2400×800×850
SS22-8-2700 2700×800×850
Work Bench
Work Bench With Splashback
600mm width
600/700mm width
700-800mm width600mm width
700/800mm width
800mm width
Waste Collector Bench
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS26-6-900 900×600×850+100
SS26-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS26-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS26-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS26-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS26-7-900 900×700×850+100
SS26-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS26-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS26-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS26-7-2100  2100×700×850+100
600mm width 700mm width
68 69
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Cutting Board Bench
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS28-5-1100 1100×500×1550
SS28-5-1200 1200×500×1550
SS28-5-1500 1500×500×1550
SS28-5-1800 1800×500×1550
4 Tier Shelving
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS29-5-1100 1100×500×1550
SS29-5-1200 1200×500×1550
SS29-5-1500 1500×500×1550
SS29-5-1800 1800×500×1550
4 Tier Shelving
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS30-5-1100 1100×500×1800
SS30-5-1200 1200×500×1800
SS30-5-1500 1500×500×1800
SS30-5-1800 1800×500×1800
5 Tier Shelving
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS31-5-1100 1100×500×1800
SS31-5-1200 1200×500×1800
SS31-5-1500 1500×500×1800
SS31-5-1800 1800×500×1800
5 Tier Shelving
500mm width
500mm width
500mm width 500mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS86-35-600 600x350x300
SS86-35-900 900x350x300
SS86-35-1200 1200x350x300
SS86-35-1500 1500x350x300
SS86-35-1800 1800x350x300
SS86-35-2100 2100x350x300
SS86-35-2400 2400x350x300
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS87-35-600 600x350x300
SS87-35-900 900x350x300
SS87-35-1200 1200x350x300
SS87-35-1500 1500x350x300
SS87-35-1800 1800x350x300
SS87-35-2100 2100x350x300
SS87-35-2400 2400x350x300
Wall shelf Pipe Wall shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS27B-5 500×500×900
SS27B-6 600×600×900
SS27B-7 700×700×900
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS27D-8-1800 1800×800×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS27C-5 500×500×900
Mobile Bench With Wooden/
Plastic Cutting Board
Preparation Bench
With Cutting Board
Preparation Bench
With Cutting Board
500/600/700mm width 500mm width
800mm width
Preparation Bench With Cutting Board
Preparation Bench With Cutting Board
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS27-6-600 600×600×850+100
SS27-6-900 900×600×850+100
SS27-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS27-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS27-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS27-7-600 600×700×850+100
SS27-7-900 900×700×850+100
SS27-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS27-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS27-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
600mm width 700mm width
S/S Stand with 16 inches Cutting Board
Dimension LxWxH (mm): Φ420×H750
S/S Stand with 18 inches Cutting Board
Dimension LxWxH (mm): Φ470×H750
S/S Stand with 20 inches Cutting Board
Dimension LxWxH (mm): Φ520×H750
Shelving Series
70 71
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Single Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Double Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS32-6-600 600×600×850+100
SS32-6-900 900×600×850+100
SS32-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS32-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS32-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS32-7-700 700×700×850+100
SS32-7-900 900×700×850+100
SS32-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS32-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS32-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS34-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS34-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Triple Sink Bench With Under Shelf
600mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS33-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS33-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS33-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS33-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS33-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS33-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS33-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS33-7-2100 2100×600×850+100
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS34-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS34-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
700mm width
Sink Bench Series Sink Bench Series
Single Sink Bench With Pot Shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS35-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS35-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS35-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS35-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS35-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS35-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS35-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS35-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS35-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS35-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS36-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS36-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS36-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS36-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS36-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS36-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS36-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS36-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS36-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS36-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS37-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS37-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS37-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS37-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS38-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
SS38-6-2700 2700×700×850+100
Triple Sink Bench With Pot Shelf
Triple Sink Bench With Pot Shelf
600mm width
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width
700mm width
700mm width
Double Sink Bench With Pot Shelf
Brief Description
▪ Easy to assemble.
▪ All materials ASIS stainless steel.
▪ All sinks come in knock down packaging for convenience
of transportation and storage.
72 73
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Single Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Double Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS39-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS39-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS39-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS39-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS39-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS39-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS39-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS39-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS39-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS39-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS34-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS34-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Triple Sink Bench With Under Shelf
600mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS40-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS40-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS40-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS40-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS40-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS40-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS40-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS40-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS40-7-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS40-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS34-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS34-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
700mm width
Single Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Double Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Triple Sink Bench With Under Shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS42-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS42-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS42-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS42-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS42-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS42-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS42-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS42-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS42-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS 42-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS43-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS43-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS43-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS43-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS43-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS43-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS43-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS43-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
SS43-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS43-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS44-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS44-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
SS44-6-2100 2100×600×850+100
SS44-6-2400 2400×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS44-7-1800 1800×700×900+100
SS44-7-2100 2100×700×850+100
SS44-7-2400 2400×700×850+100
600mm width
600mm width
600mm width
700mm width
700mm width
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS45-6-1050 1050×610×900+200
41"×24"35"
SS45-6-1300 1300×610×900+200
51"×24"35"
SS45-6-1500 1500×610×900+200
59"×24"35"
Triple Sink Bench (American Style)
Stainless steel, hot and
cold water input
Knee Operated Hand
Washing Sink
Stainless steel,
Waste Bin With Wheel
Size: 400x330x570mm
Size: Φ400x550H mm
Volume: 50 L
SSize: Φ450x680H mm
Volume: 100 L
PJ-KHS
PJ-TB50
PJ-TB100
Sink Bench Series Sink Bench Series
74 75
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Storage Cabinet Series Storage Cabinet & Mobile Bench
Bench Cabinet With Sliding Doors & Splashback
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS72-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS72-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS72-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS72-8-1200 1200×800×850+100
SS72-8-1500 1500×800×850+100
SS72-8-1800 1800×800×850+100
600mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS72-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS72-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS72-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
700mm width
800mm width
Bench Cabinet With Sliding Doors
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS73-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS73-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS73-7-1800 1800×700×850
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS73-8-1200 1200×800×850
SS73-8-1500 1500×800×850
SS73-8-1800 1800×800×850
700mm width 800mm width
Cabinet With Doors Drawers Splashback
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS97-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS97-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS97-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS97-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS97-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS97-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
600mm width 700mm width
Desk With Under Shelf And Splashback
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS98-6-1200 1200×600×850+100
SS98-6-1500 1500×600×850+100
SS98-6-1800 1800×600×850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS98-7-1200 1200×700×850+100
SS98-7-1500 1500×700×850+100
SS98-7-1800 1800×700×850+100
600mm width 700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS76-7-1200 1200×700×850
SS76-7-1500 1500×700×850
SS76-7-1800 1800×700×850
Bench Cabinet With Drawers
700mm width
Dimensions(LxWxH mm): 600×600×850
Packing Size (mm): 620×620×720
NW/GW (Kgs): 33/37
Cube (M3): 0.28
Dimensions(LxWxH mm): 750×600×700
Packing Size (mm): 770×620×300
NW/GW (Kgs): 22/27
Cube (M3): 0.14
Dimensions(LxWxH mm): 700×600×850
Packing Size (mm): 720×620×720
NW/GW (Kgs): 38/42
Cube (M3): 0.32
Mobile Cabinet With 3 Drawer Mobile Bench With Drawer&
Under ShelfSS88-600
SS89-750
SS88-700
Dimensions(LxWxH mm): 750×750×700
Packing Size (mm): 770×770×170
NW/GW (Kgs): 30/33
Cube (M3): 0.1
Mobile Bench With Under
Bench Rack
SS90-750
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS44B-6-2000 2000×620×900+100
SS44B-6-2500 2500×620×900+100
SS44B-6-3000 3000×620×900+100
Bar Bench With Drawer
IN42 IN43 IN44B
Flour Storage Cart
SS13601
Dimension(LxWxH mm): 500×500×500
Capacity: 25 Kgs
SS13602
Dimension(LxWxH mm): 600×600×600
Capacity: 50 Kgs
SS13603
Dimension(LxWxH mm): 800×800×800
Capacity: 80 Kgs
76 77
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Storage Cabinet SeriesStorage Cabinet & Overshelf
Work Bench With Drawers
& Splashback & Under
Shelf(Square Leg)
Kitchen Desk With Splashback
Work Bench With Drawers
& Splashback & Under
Shelf(Round Leg)
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS82-7-1200 1200x700x850+100
SS82-7-1500 1500x700x850+100
SS82-7-1800 1800x700x850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS84-75-1500 1500x750x850+100
SS84-75-1800 1800x750x850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS83-7-900 900x700x850+100
SS83-7-1200 1200x700x850+100
SS83-7-1500 1500x700x850+100
SS83-7-1800 1800x700x850+100
SS83-7-2100 2100x700x850+100
SS83-7-2400 2400x700x850+100
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS85-7-1500 1500x700x850
SS85-7-1800 1800x700x850
Work Bench With 3 Drawers
& Under Shelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS24-3-900 900×300×750
SS24-3-1200 1200×300×750
SS24-3-1500 1500×300×750
SS24-3-1800 1800×300×750
SS24-3-2100 2100×300×750
SS24-3-2400 2400×300×750
2 Tier Overshelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS23-3-900 900×300×750
SS23-3-1200 1200×300×750
SS23-3-1500 1500×300×750
SS23-3-1800 1800×300×750
SS23-3-2100 2100×300×750
SS23-3-2400 2400×300×750
Overshelf
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS77-7-1200 1200×700×850+1000
SS77-7-1500 1500×700×850+1000
SS77-7-1800 1800×700×850+1000
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS78-000 1160×540×1400
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS80-35-1200 1200×350×600
SS80-35-1500 1500×350×600
SS80-35-1800 1800×350×600
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS79-000 1180×550×1260
Mobile Cabinet With
Drawers & ShelvesWall Cabinet Mobile Bin Station
700mm width
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS74-5-1000 1000×500×1800
SS74-6-1200 1200×600×1800
Model Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
SS75-5-1000 1000×500×1800
SS75-6-1200 1200×600×1800
Upright Storage With PatternBench Cabinet With
Drawers & Over Shelves
Upright Storage With
Sliding Doors
500/600mm width 500/600mm width
Bench Cabinet With Drawers & Over Shelves
78 79
STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
INEO Kitchen Equipment All For Your Restaurant, For All You Restaurant !
Dimension(LxWxH):
950×500×950 mm
3 Layers
Food Service Trolley
2 Layers
Food Service Trolley
A10101
A10102
Dimension(LxWxH):
850×450×900 mm
A10103
Dimension(LxWxH):
750×400×835 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
750×400×835 mm
A10104
Dimension(LxWxH):
950×500×950 mm
A10105
Dimension(LxWxH):
850×450×900  mm
A10106
Dimension(LxWxH):
750×400×835 mm
Dish Collecting Trolley Dish Collecting Trolley
A10107
Dimension(LxWxH):
950×500×950 mm
A10108
Dimension(LxWxH):
850×450×900 mm
A10109
A10113
Dimension(LxWxH):
900×460×950 mm
Beverage Service
Trolley
INBT-02a
Dimension(LxWxH):
950×500×950 mm
INBT-02b
Dimension(LxWxH):
850×450×900 mm
INBT-02c
Dimension(LxWxH):
750×400×835 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
850×450×1000 mm
Kettle Trolley
A10114
Size: 1000×600×870 mm
Warehouse Trolley Warehouse Trolley
A10501 A10506
Size: 900×550×870 mm Size: 900×600×900 mm
A10503
Warehouse Trolley
A10505
Size: 740×480×870 mm
Dimensions(LxWxH): 470×620×1575mm
Packing Size : 1595×640×120mm
NW/GW (Kgs): 31/35
Cube (M3): 0.12
Dimension(LxWxH):
380×550×1735 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
380×550×1735 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
590×670×1735 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
380×550×1000 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
590×670×1000 mm
Dimensions(LxWxH): 610×430×1550 mm
Packing Size: 1570×630×450 mm
NW/GW (Kgs): 6/9
Cube (M3): 0.43
16 Pan Trolley
Pan Trolley
Pan Trolley
Pan Trolley
Pan Trolley Pan Trolley
5  Level Steam Frame
PJ-BP16A
A10401
A10304
A10307
A10305
A10306
A10301 A10303
A10302
SS92-5
PJ-BP16A-2
Dimension(LxWxH):
740×550×1000 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
550×740×1740 mm
Dimension(LxWxH):
470×620×1735 mm
Range Hood
SS96-1200
Size: Lx1200 W x600 H mm
The length can be customized
as your requirement. Oil Filter Box
SS94-600
Dimension(LxWxH):
850×450×900 mm
Seasoning Trolley
A10115
Dimension(LxWxH):
750×400×835 mm
A10116
Dimensions(LxWxH): 670×820×1575mm
Packing Size: 1595×840×120mm
NW/GW (Kgs): 40/44
Cube (M3): 0.16
32 Pan Trolley
Dimensions(LxWxH): 500x300x300 mm
Packing size: 520x320x320 mm
NW/GW: 9/10 Kg
Trolley, Range Hood & Oil Filter BoxTrolley